GENERATION 1 & 2
10643 W. Airport Boulevard, Suite #400        |        Houston, Texas        |        713-389-5680        |        sales@slgus.com
©2019 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved. TS.19.05
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
The TS Industrial Strip Gen 1 & 2 provide higher delivered
lumens, greater energy efficiency, and reliable fixture performance
for industrial and commercial applications.
APPLICATIONS

Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.slgus.
com/DLC.
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: TS 4 40 G2 5K
Luminaire
Type
Size Lumen Output Generation Voltage CCT Finish Options
     TS
Industrial
Strip
     4=
4 ft
     29  2,990 Lumens
     46  4,620 Lumens
     G1      BLANK=
120-277V
    4K
4000K
    5K
5000K
     BLANK=
White
     BLANK=No Option
     M1(HBP-112-L7-OEM)=High/Low-
Bay PIR On/Off Sensor
     M2(HBP-212-L7-W)=High Bay
Sensor, Cont Dimming
     EL UNV 1=Emergency Backup Kit
     RC-TS G1=Row connector
     WG-TS 4 G1=4 ft wire guards for
TS G1
     60  6,000 Lumens      G2
     8=
8 ft
     59  5,980 Lumens
     85  8,580 Lumens
     97  9,750 Lumens
     G1
     80  8,000 Lumens
     100  10,500 Lumens
     G2
OPTIONS
HBP-112-L7-OEM HBP-212-L7-W EL UNV 1
DIMENSIONS
TS 4 ft
TS 8 ft
WG-TS 4 G1
Weight
60W: 13.6 LB
80W: 13.8 LB
Weight
30W: 8 LB
45W: 6.23 LB
GENERATION 1 & 2
10643 W. Airport Boulevard, Suite #400        |        Houston, Texas        |        713-389-5680        |        sales@slgus.com
©2019 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved. TS.19.05
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
Page 3/4
M2 (HBP-212-L7-W)
High Bay Sensor, Cont Dimming
The HBP-212-L7-W is designed for indoor high bay or low bay applications.